**National American Miss** is the largest, as well as one of the most popular and most prestigious, pageant systems in the world. Annually, more than one million dollars in scholarships, prizes, and awards are earned by deserving young ladies nationwide.

The National American Miss pageant system produces six award-winning programs:

- ★ National American Miss Princess (ages 4-6)
- ★ National American Miss Junior Pre-Teen (ages 7-9)
- ★ National American Miss Pre-Teen (ages 10-12)
- ★ National American Miss Junior Teen (ages 13-15)
- ★ National American Miss Teen (ages 16-18)
- ★ National American Miss (ages 19-24)

I am a girl with dreams!



Thank you for making this State Finalist's dreams come true!

#### Our Mission

National American Miss is dedicated to encouraging America's future leaders and equipping them with valuable life skills.



Our pageant is unique. Every State Finalist makes a difference in the lives of others by contributing to our Community Service Project.

#### National American Miss Prize Package

Every State Queen will receive an invitation to the National Pageant in beautiful Orlando, Florida! All of her sponsorship fees will be paid for the National Pageant. In addition, she will receive her Official State Crown and Banner, among many more fabulous prizes and awards.

The sponsorship fee for each age division is \$650. It is tax-deductible for businesses.

The mission and values of National American Miss make it a pageant that families, friends, civic and business groups have been proud to support year after year. For more information, go to nampageants.com/sponsor-fee

Our production team has been producing quality events for 36 years, and this year, we are celebrating 21 years of National American Miss.

## Pageart Office

Matt Leverton State Director
Integrity Family Productions, Inc.
PO Box 762

Kingston Springs, TN 37082 Phone: (615) 349-1993

E-mail: info@namoffice.com

www.nampageants.com



Copyright ©, 2023, National American Miss, Inc., all rights reserved. National American Miss is not affiliated with any other pageant, nor does it endorse other pageants. The National American Miss pageants are held nationwide in six age groups, Miss (ages 19-24), Teen (ages 16-18), Junior Teen (ages 13-15), Pre-Teen (ages 10-12), Junior Pre-Teen (ages 7-9), and Princess (ages 4-6). The producers of the National American Miss pageants are celebrating their 21st year of delivering affordable pageants of the highest quality and integrity. For more information call us or visit our website:

nampageants.com

SON-STON



## SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION















nampageants.com

# **Empowering America's** Future Leaders **▼** Interview Skills ▼ Public Speaking Experience Sponsors: \* Your name or business name will be featured in the state yearbook \* Your sponsorship is tax deductible for businesses \* Make checks payable to "National American Miss" with the State Finalist's

name on the memo line





Dear Potential Sponsor:

We, at National American Miss, would like to introduce you to a very special young lady. She has been accepted as a State Finalist in the National American

National American Miss is a program like no other! We are dedicated to **empowering** and **encouraging** America's future leaders, and equipping them with valuable life skills.

Each contestant will take home real-world skills through participation in the pageant.

- Conduct herself professionally in a job-style Interview,
- Introduce herself on stage to an audience in **Personal Introduction**,
- Present confidence, poise, and personality in Formal Wear, and
- Make a difference in the lives of others through our Community Service Project.

As a potential sponsor, you are being asked to help her participate in the state pageant. By providing a portion of the sponsorship fee, you will help this outstanding young lady achieve her goal. And as a sponsor, you or your organization's name will be featured beside her photo in the State Yearbook. The sponsorship fee is taxdeductible for businesses as an advertising expense.

This experience will help her to develop new goals and use the skill set that she acquires to help her become a leader of tomorrow. Thank you for your time and for helping her realize her dreams!

Most sincerely,

Kaerleen Mayes

Kathleen Mayes National Director

Please make your check payable to **NATIONAL AMERICAN MISS** with the State Finalist's

Payment may be made by check, money order, cashier's check, or credit card. The State Finalist has a credit card form for your convenience. All fees placed on account are non-refundable. Please give your payment to the State Finalist.

Your sponsorship is greatly valued!